

Become a member of the Indiana Maple Syrup Association

Membership (\$25/yr) includes subscriptions to the Tapline, the IMSA newsletter and the Maple Syrup Digest, a quarterly publication of the North American Maple Syrup Council.

Yes, I want to join the IMSA. Enclosed is \$25 for my membership in the Indiana Maple Syrup Association.

Name			Address
City	_ _State	_ Zip	
Phone	_ Email		_
County	_		
Number of taps			
Do you sell maple products	 		
Make checks payable to the Indiana M and this completed form to:	aple Syrup As	sociation. Send you	r check for \$25
Levi Mast 418 3B Road Nappanee, IN 46550			
Please include a self-addressed, stam and payment so that the 2025 sticker a	•		
Check if you wish to be listed	in the produce	er's directory on our	website.